
অনুগ্রহপূব বক ফরমেট এর ককোন রকে পররবর্বন করমবন নো। Department of Fisheries, Bangladesh

ররিন অংশগুম োমর্ সূত্র কেয়ো আমে, এখোমন রকেু র খমবন নো। Sector-wise Annual Fish production in 2021-22 FY 
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FRSS Chart-1: Sector-wise Annual Fish Production in Inland Open Water (Capture) for 2021-22 

District: 



No. of  

Subsistence

Household    

(’000 )

Average Catch 

per Household 

(kg)

Area (Ha) Total Estimated 

Catch (MT)

Productivity 

(MT/ha)

Area (Ha) No.of  Fry 

Released 

(Lakh)

Production

(MT)

Productivit

y (MT/ha)

Area  (Ha) Production

(MT)

Productivity 

(MT/ha)

Area  

(Ha)

 Production

(MT)

Productivity 

(MT/ha)

Area  (Ha

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

4800 160 1115 510 0.457399103 54 0.116 16.75 0.310185 #DIV/0! 526.75 1354.95 57.75 79.06 1.369004 2275.12

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

0 4800 160 1115 510 #DIV/0! 54 0.116 16.75 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! 526.75 1354.95 57.75 79.06 #DIV/0! 2275.12
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FRSS Chart-1: Sector-wise Annual Fish Production in Inland Open Water (Capture) for 2021-22 FRSS Chart-2: Sector-wise Annual Fish Production in Inland Close Water (Culture) for  2021-22
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FRSS Chart-2: Sector-wise Annual Fish Production in Inland Close Water (Culture) for  2021-22
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FRSS Chart-2: Sector-wise Annual Fish Production in Inland Close Water (Culture) for  2021-22
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Upazilla Fisheries Officer
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FRSS Chart-3: Species-wise Annual  Production for 2021-22 
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FRSS Chart-3: Species-wise Annual  Production for 2021-22 
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